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WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

ISIN:  US2546871060

WKN: 254687106
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Prehled

30.08.2024 20:15:08

Cena

81,23 EUR

Zména © -022%(0,18) 160.00
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US2546871060 140.00
Symbol DIS
Burza Munich
Ména EUR 120.00
Sektor Media / Entertainment /

Recreation

Typ cenného Akcie
papiru L00.00
Trzni 147.935 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500 80.00
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 81,01 EUR
Max 81,46 EUR
Min 80,99 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 81,41 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 81,44955
objemem EUR Datum
Objem (kusy) 22 12.08.2024
Obchodovany objem 1.791,89 24.07.2024
Pocet obchodu 4 12.07.2024
Posledni zobchodovany 1 21.06.2024
podet 14.06.2024
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2546871060-2024-08-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2546871060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=19209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=19209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=19209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24c337f7e21c4f896b962aba8c5c0003cced94c2eba2ac70ad7acdfc33159753&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d04729d03651b417&time=1725158059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12ffc5ad5b1c123f7d6ceecc12da7087614263103400788af91afb961cfb4a54&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a4ee7ca6950803b8&time=1725158059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b6e678d9a23cb21f9774b7216ad614d0e3a12642f69f06e9e22464b448e6a87&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=314dd5a28fcac923c&time=1725158059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37fcf66b7d048107633d44875a3ecbcc10dddb56f23eacde4156a183f2dbcbc2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46e586dea80324c41&time=1725158059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e64a82d134668a27834e15cdbd9eea812f3ff8b3495ed43dce6c4bbdb8cf1f66&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8c2ca48abce885d4&time=1725158059&tool=RSC
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Detaily
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Cena

81,23 EUR

Zména © -022%(0,18)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US2546871060
Symbol DIS
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 147.935 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 81,01 EUR
Max 81,46 EUR
Min 80,99 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 81,41 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 81,44955
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 22
Obchodovany objem 1.791,89
Pocet obchodu 4
Posledni zobchodovany 1
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%)  -20,22% +4,76% -46,75%
Vykonn. (abs.) -20,59 +3,69 -71,31
Beta 0,68 0,65 1,07
Volatilita 27,06 27,41 31,73
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

Datum

30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
29.12.2022
10.11.2022
30.08.2024
30.08.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
22:26
18:54
17:36
17:35
22:00
20:15

2023 2024
81,21 EUR (14)
81,90 EUR (8)
92,02 EUR (26)
90,03 EUR (28)
113,46 EUR (03.04.2024)
77,84 EUR (14.08.2024)
113,46 EUR (03.04.2024)
75,11 EUR (30.10.2023)
Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
81,13EUR 0,20 67
81,03 EUR 0,00 5
81,75 EUR 1,42 184
81,06 EUR 0,01 7
300,00 CHF 0,00 1
500,00 USD 0,00 1
90,38 USD 756,67 91.964
81,23 EUR 0,00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260731
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.07.2024

30.08.2024

30.08.2024
30.08.2024

17:35
17:25
17:25
16:05
20:11

17:44

19:31
08:08

90,10 USD
81,05 EUR
81,06 EUR
81,18 EUR
86,26 EUR

81,11 EUR

80,92 EUR
80,94 EUR

0,03
0,00
0,00
0,08
0,00

0,02

0,00
0,00

RN
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2058613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906238
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19207
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Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

The

@Atﬂbf’smsp

Company

Kontakty
THE WALT DISNEY CO.

500 South Buena Vista Street - 91521-6205
Burbank

Telefon:+1-818-560-1000
Fax:+1-818-560-1930
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: WALT DISNEY &

COMPANY (THE)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

The Walt Disney Co. engages in the business of international family entertainment and
media enterprise. It owns and operates television and radio production, distribution and
broadcasting stations, direct-to-consumer services, amusement parks, and hotels. It
operates through the following business segments: Disney Entertainment, ESPN, and
Disney Parks, Experiences, and Products. The company was founded by Walter Elias
Disney on October 16, 1923 and is headquartered in Burbank, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Mark Parker

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Froman Directors

Amy Chang Member of Board of
Directors

Calvin Member of Board of

McDonald Directors

Carolyn Member of Board of

Everson Directors

David Darroch

Member of Board of
Directors

Derica Rice Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Gorman Directors

Maria Member of Board of

Lagomasino Directors

Mary Barra Member of Board of
Directors

Robert A. Iger  Chairman of Managing

Alan Bergman

Board
Member of Executive

Committee
Alexia S. Member of Executive
Quadrani Committee
Asad Ayaz Member of Executive
Committee
Brent A. Member of Executive
Woodford Committee
Carlos A. Member of Executive
Gomez Committee
Dana Walden  Member of Executive
Committee
David L. Member of Executive
Bowdich Committee
Horacio Member of Executive
Gutierrez Committee

James Pitaro

Jolene Negre

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Josh D'Amaro

Kevin
Lansberry

Kristina
Schake

Sonia
Coleman

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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